Temechu Z.

Juan-Francisco R.

Vincent T.

Marzieh S.

Nii-Emil R.

Demisse W.

Frances O.

Pius S.

Enrolled Graduated

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2022

2022

2022

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

SEAS Ph.D. Graduates

Focus Area Published Articles:
P (Patents,
J (Journal Papers),
C (Conference

Papers)
Computer Science 6 (3J, 3C)
Computer Science 13 (1J, 12C)
Computer Science 4(3J,1C)

Mechanical Engineering 11 (9J, 2C)

Computer Science 4 (2], 2C)
Mechanical Engineering 18 (2P, 6J, 10C)
Computer Science 4 (1J, 3C)

Mechanical Engineering 6 (2J, 4C)

Employment
Before Phd

Software
Engineer, NASW

Lattice Group, Inc.

International
Monetary Fund

Adjunct Faculty,
UDC and
Montgomery
College

Software
Developer, Argus
Solutions LLC

Engineering Inc.,
Glen Burnie

Employment After PhD

Assistant Professor, UDC

General Dynamics Information
Technology

Office Director of National
Intelligence

Interdisciplinary Engineer, FDA

Data Architect, JPMorgan-Chase

Entrepreneur in the making,
Conversion of patent

Sr Transit Applications Sys
Specialist, Digital Modernization
System and Software, WMATA

NSF Scholar and Post Doc, UDC
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