SEAS Ph.D. Graduates

	Enrolled	Graduated	Focus Area	Published Articles: P (Patents, J (Journal Papers), C (Conference Papers)	Employment Before Phd	Employment After PhD
Temechu Z.	2018	2022	Computer Science	6 (3J, 3C)	Software Engineer, NASW	Assistant Professor, UDC
Juan-Francisco R.	2018	2022	Computer Science	13 (1J, 12C)	Lattice Group, Inc.	General Dynamics Information Technology
Vincent T.	2018	2022	Computer Science	4 (3J, 1C)	International Monetary Fund	Office Director of National Intelligence
Marzieh S.	2018	2023	Mechanical Engineering	11 (9J, 2C)	Adjunct Faculty, UDC and Montgomery College	Interdisciplinary Engineer, FDA
Nii-Emil R.	2018	2024	Computer Science	4 (2J, 2C)	Software Developer, Argus Solutions LLC	Data Architect, JPMorgan-Chase
Demisse W.	2019	2024	Mechanical Engineering	18 (2P, 6J, 10C)	Engineering Inc., Glen Burnie	Entrepreneur in the making, Conversion of patent
Frances O.	2019	2024	Computer Science	4 (1J, 3C)		Sr Transit Applications Sys Specialist, Digital Modernization System and Software, WMATA
Pius S.	2019	2024	Mechanical Engineering	6 (2J, 4C)		NSF Scholar and Post Doc, UDC